

The mark of responsible forestry



This is to certify that

Vink Plast ApS Vink Plast

"the certified site" has been certified in accordance with the requirements of the Forest Stewardship Council® A.C. using the FSC® Chain of Custody standards* and that Vink Plast ApS of

Kristrup Engvej 9, Randers, 8960, DENMARK

is hereby licensed to use the FSC Logo on and sell as FSC certified all products listed on the attached FSC product schedule as FSC Mix; FSC Recycled.

Certificate Registration Code:

Licence Code: Issued By:

Issue Date:

Valid until the Renewal Date:

Signed on behalf of Soil Association Certification

SA-COC-010244

Issue Number: 1.1 – FSC Recycled Added to Scope FSC-C168294

Soil Association Certification Limited Spear House, 51 Victoria Street,

Bristol, BS1 6AD United Kingdom **30 June 2021**

29 June 2026

Subject to successful annual surveillance

Meriel Robson, Director of Forestry

CA-COC-006-18 June 2022 © Prepared by Soil Association Certification Limited

*This certificate is only valid for sale of FSC products when accompanied by a current product schedule. Validity of this certificate shall also be verified by checking the FSC database: info.fsc.org or by contacting Soil Association Certification: forestry@soilassociation.org
This Certificate is the property of Soil Association Certification Ltd and all copies or reproductions of the certificate shall be destroyed or returned to the Soil Association Certification Ltd immediately, on request.

A description of the products, sites or services that are included in the scope of the certificate may be obtained from Soil Association Certification on request.

This certificate itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC certified (or FSC Controlled Wood). Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on invoices and shipping documents.

